1 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Surface Mount Common Mode Choke NCCA Series
Case Size 0805 1206 2824 3628 4844
Impedence Range 67 ~ 360
Ohms
90 ~ 2,200
Ohms

Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω max.)
DC Current
(mA max.)
Voltage
Rating
(Vdc)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)
NCCA0805F670TR400QYF 67 ±25%
100
0.25 400
50 125 10Meg
NCCA0805F900TR400QYF 90 ±25% 0.3 400
NCCA0805F121TR400QYF 120 ±25% 0.3 400
NCCA0805F161TR350QYF 160 ±25% 0.35 350
NCCA0805F181TR350QYF 180 ±25% 0.35 350
NCCA0805F201TR300QYF 200 ±25% 0.4 300
NCCA0805F221TR300QYF 220 ±25% 0.4 300
NCCA0805F261TR300QYF 260 ±25% 0.4 300
NCCA0805F361TR300QYF 360 ±25% 0.5 300
NCCA0805 SPECIFICATIONS
NCCA0805F670TR400QYF NCCA0805F900TR400QYF NCCA0805F121TR400QYF
NCCA0805F161TR350QYF NCCA0805F181TR350QYF NCCA0805F201TR300QYF
NCCA0805F221TR300QYF NCCA0805F261TR300QYF NCCA0805F361TR300QYF

Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω max.)
DC Current
(mA max.)
Voltage
Rating
(Vdc)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)
NCCA1206F900TR400QYF 90 ±25%
100
0.3 400
50 125 10Meg
NCCA1206F121TR350QYF 120 ±25% 0.3 350
NCCA1206F161TR350QYF 160 ±25% 0.4 350
NCCA1206F221TR300QYF 220 ±25% 0.45 300
NCCA1206F261TR300QYF 260 ±25% 0.5 300
NCCA1206F361TR300QYF 360 ±25% 0.6 300
NCCA1206F601TR300QYF 600 ±25% 0.8 300
NCCA1206F102TR230QYF 1000 ±25% 1.0 230
NCCA1206F222TR200QYF 2200 ±25% 1.2 200
NCCA1206F900TR400QYF NCCA1206F121TR350QYF NCCA1206F161TR350QYF
NCCA1206F221TR300QYF NCCA1206F261TR300QYF NCCA1206F361TR300QYF
NCCA1206F601TR300QYF NCCA1206F102TR230QYF NCCA1206F222TR200QYF
4 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Surface Mount Common Mode Choke NCCA Series
NCCA2824 SPECIFICATIONS
NIC Part Number
Impedance (Ω) Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω max.) per line
DC Current
(mA max.)
Voltage
Rating (Vdc)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)min. typ.
NCCA2824F700TR15000QYF 40 70
100
0.005 15,000
80 125 10Meg
NCCA2824F141TR9000QYF 100 140 0.010 9,000
NCCA2824F301TR5000QYF 225 300 0.010 5,000
NCCA2824F501TR5000QYF 400 500 0.010 5,000
NCCA2824F701TR4000QYF 500 700 0.015 4,000
NCCA2824F102TR3000QYF 800 1020 0.017 3,000
NCCA2824F132TR3000QYF 910 1300 0.020 3,000
NCCA2824F301TR5000QYFNCCA2824F141TR9000QYFNCCA2824F700TR15000QYF
NCCA2824F501TR5000QYF NCCA2824F701TR4000QYF NCCA2824F102TR3000QYF
NCCA2824F132TR3000QYF
5 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Surface Mount Common Mode Choke NCCA Series
NCCA3628 SPECIFICATIONS
NIC Part Number
Impedance(Ω) Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω max.) per line
DC Current
(mA max.)
Voltage
Rating (Vdc)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)min. typ.
NCCA3628F701TR6000QYF 500 700 100 0.009 6,000 80 125 10Meg
NCCA4844 SPECIFICATIONS
NIC Part Number
Impedance (Ω) Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω max.) per line
DC Current
(mA max.)
Voltage
Rating
(Vdc)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)min. typ.
NCCA4844F701TR9000QYF 500 700
100
0.005 9,000
80 125 10Meg
NCCA4844F102TR7000QYF 750 1000 0.008 7,000
Type A B C max. D1±0.5 D2 ±0.5
NCCA2824 7.0±0.5 6.0±0.5 3.8 1.7 1.5
NCCA3628 9.0±0.5 7.0±0.5 4.5 1.8 1.5
NCCA4844 12.0±0.5 11.0±0.5 6.0 2.6 2.7